TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Tm—
~n
——t
=y

v

\ Crate

\

FIGURE 21A
MODEL 9815/9850 improved Head Clamp

62 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 21A Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 009774 TAIL CLAMP ASSEMBLY ..ottt ettt ettt e et eeeetn e s e e e ereaean 1
2 190137 SPRING - 13/32 O.D. X 2-5/8 DA L. ettt e et 2
3 192997 SPRING - Conical, .270 I.D. x .530 1.D. x 19/32 O.AL. (oo e 2
4 192919 SCREW - 1/4-28 X 718 .ottt e et e e et e am e e m s ee s mnamrs s e eesns 2
5 014215 SCREW = 10-32 X 3/8 ... eeeieeee ettt erittcettes e e e e s e e e e rer e e e e ettt s e s ase s e am e e eee e e mamn e ee e e e meeen s 4
6 000788 BRACKET - CIamp, N.O.S. ettt sttt st en e e e 1
7 009780 BRACKET - Clamp, POSHIONING ...occoit ittt e e n et s a e 1
8 001106 SCREW - 10-32 X 516 it ettt et sttt sttt a e em et e aeen s 2
9 018602 B A R e bt e et e et st et e st et e n s 2Rt 2 e e s e e e ee e et 1
10 001060 RING - Retaining, .208 LD, ...ttt ettt et er e e 2
11 194695 PIN = SPrING ANCROT ..ottt e et s m e et et eesae s aa s e enes etsamae e 4
12 196425 SCREW = PIVOL ...ttt et ee e et e et et et e se e b et e e e e ermsaeem et eaeesmseneeeaaea 1
13 018595 BRACKET - Clamp, 0.8, ettt et nas 1
14 018594 KNOB - Lateral AQIUSIMENT .........ccooiii i ettt ettt 1
15 190329 SPRING - Compression, 11/32 1.D. X 3/8 O.AL. (i 1
16 018596 BRACKET - Lateral Adjustment ... ettt e e 1
17 014250 SCREW - €ap, 8-32 X 3/8 ..ottt et eme s e 2
18 014504 RING - Retaining, 146 LD. ..ottt ettt 1
19 018583 ECCENTRIC - Swivel AdJUSIMENT .....ooiii et ettt a e eere e ae e 1
20 195837 WASHER - 17/64 1D. x 3/4 O.D. X 125 e 1
21 077836 SPRING - Compression, 25/64 O.D. x 23/32 O.A.L. e 1
22 018599 KNOB ASSEMBLY- Swivel AdjustMent ... et 1
23 001207 SCREW - Sef, 8-32 X /1B ..ottt ettt enn e nee e eeeeenns 1
25 021203 WASHER - .255 L.D. X 500 O.D. oottt ettt et em e s an 1
26 001725 WASHER - Spring, 17/64 1.D. X 7718 O.D. oottt ree et ereneae 1
27 009777 LEVER = LOCKOUL ..ottt ettt ese e s sbe b e sa e st ebe et e aer e eee e e 1
28 001095 RING - Retaining, .245 1D, . e e 1
29 009796 LEVER ittt ettt eeeeie e ea ettt a et men RS R e et e et aa et ekt na et eae e rnaee e anenn 1
30 014215 SCREW - €ap, 032 X 3/8 ittt ettt et e sttt e e e e ae e a e 4
31 001588 SCREW = 10-32 X 4 oottt ettt e et ettt e e et e e s e e msms et aaaenan stnaeesemamnes 4
32 080238 SPRING - 17/84 1.D. X 2.000 C.A L. ..ottt et s er e et e s e aeeaes 2
33 018623 CLAMP ASSEMBLY - URIVEISA! ...ttt ceec e s tes st as et st nme et e eaesmens et e e e eee e e 1
34 009757 HINGE ASSEMBLY oottt st eet e e e e s st st e et n e et me s e e e e e me e senserennse 1
35 018604 PLATE = CIBITID .. ceeieimieeieeet ettt et ettt ne et e e e sota s et 2 e et e e e et s 22 m s e s eses e e e sne e sene e 1
36 018603 BAR - Radial AdJUSIMENT ... ettt et et e e 1
37 009751 MASTER  CYLINDER ..ot ettt ettt emt ettt e m e s eees e s e s e e s e ee e e 1
38 018624 HEAD CLAMP ASSEMBLY ..ottt ettt et ea et e e e 1

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 63





